30
A
R
EA
Ordering Information
Features
Dimensions
31
W
A
LL M
O
U
N
T
ARM LOGIC
Ordering Information
Series
WB = Wall Bracket
Fixture Shape
S = Square
R = Round
A = Alaire*
C = Medallion*
* arm not included with bracket.
Color
Standard:
DB = Dark Bronze
WH = White
PS = Platinum Silver
GR = Gray
BL = Black
Premium
FG = Forest Green
RD = Red
Custom Color:
Consult Factory
Series
A= Arm
Fixture Shape
S = Square
R = Round
M = Monterey
W = Washington
L = Lincoln 1
A = Alaire
C = Medallion
Length
5 inch
6 inch
10 inch
12 inch
Pole Shape
S = Square
R4 = 4” / 4-1/2” round
R5 = 5” round
R6 = 6” round
T2 = 2-1/2” tapered
T3 = 3” tapered
T35 = 3-1/2” tapered
T4 = 4” tapered
Color
Standard:
DB = Dark Bronze
WH = White
PS = Platinum Silver
GR = Gray
BL = Black
Premium
FG = Forest Green
RD = Red
Custom Color:
Consult Factory
Ordering Information
Example: A - S - 6 - S - DB
 Series  Fixture Shape  Length  Pole Shape  Color
Example: WB - S - DB
 Series  Fixture Shape  Color
1 2 3 4 5
1
2
3
4
5
1 2 3
1
2
3